Frogparking
Introducing
Fast. Reliable. Effortless.
FrogGate
Auto reset feature
If hit or pushed, gate arm will
de-couple and can
automatically reset itself

Wired ethernet interface
(for communication with payment kiosks)
Ordering codes
FPBGR25 - right hand opening 2500mm/8’2” arm.
FPBGL25 - left hand opening 2500mm/8’2” arm.
FPBGR30 - right hand opening 3000mm/9’10” arm.
FPBGL30 - left hand opening 3000mm/9’10” arm.
Column
Powder coated aluminum
Mounting method
Masonry anchors